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Saturday, August 8th, 10:00 a.m. – 12:35 p.m.
VIRTUAL AGENDA
	          
	
	

	GENERAL SESSION

ALL STUDENTS and        

PARENTS ATTEND
Please access the video presentations of Dr. Hurley and Ms. Cesaro on the Home Page of www.ECMacomb.misd.net.


	KEYNOTE SPEAKER – Dr. Daniel Hurley, CEO, Michigan Association of State Universities (MASU) 
	10:00 –  

10:25 AM

	
	KEYNOTE SPEAKER – Colby Spencer Cesaro, Vice President, Michigan Independent Colleges & Universities (MICU)  
	10:25 –  
10:50 AM

	
	Please see biographies on second page of agenda.

	Breakout Zoom Sessions 
(Choose four to attend)
	11:00 –

11:20 AM
	11:25 – 
11:45 AM
	11:50 AM – 
12:10 PM
	12:15 –  
12:35 PM

	Baker College
	
	
	
	

	Center for Creative Studies
	
	
	
	

	Central Michigan University
	
	
	
	

	Eastern Michigan University
	
	
	
	

	Ferris State University
	
	
	
	

	Grand Valley State University
	
	
	
	

	Lake Superior State University
	
	
	
	

	Lawrence Technological University
	
	
	
	

	Madonna University
	
	
	
	

	Michigan State University
	
	
	
	

	Michigan Technological University
	
	
	
	

	Northern Michigan University
	
	
	
	

	Northwood University
	
	
	
	

	Oakland University
	
	
	
	

	Rochester University
	
	
	
	

	Saginaw Valley State University
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Air Force
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Army 
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Army – EMU ROTC
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Army National Guard
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Coast Guard
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Marines
U.S. Navy                 
	
	
	
	

	Breakout Sessions
	11:00 –

11:20 AM
	11:25 –

11:45 AM
	11:50 –

12:10 AM
	12:15 –

12:35 AM

	University of Detroit Mercy
	
	
	
	

	University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
	
	
	
	

	University of Michigan - Dearborn
	
	
	
	

	Walsh College
	
	
	
	

	Western Michigan University
	
	
	
	

	Wayne State University
	
	
	
	

	Paying for College–Daisy Cordero, WSU 
	
	
	
	


   Dr. Daniel Hurley began serving as CEO of the Michigan Association of State Universities (MASU) in July 2015.  MASU serves as the coordinating board for Michigan’s 15 public universities, providing advocacy and fostering policy to maximize the collective value these institutions provide in serving the public interest and the state of Michigan.  Dr. Hurley is returning to the Association where he served from 2003-2007 as its director of university relations.  From 2007-2015, he served as the associate vice president for government relations and state policy for the American Association of State Colleges and Universities, based in Washington, D.C. 
   On behalf of the state universities of Michigan, Dr. Hurley coordinates a variety of policy, programmatic and advocacy efforts.  He serves as a consultative resource to colleges and universities, legislators and other state officials, higher education and policy organizations and state and national media, providing insight on a variety of higher education issues at the federal, state and institutional level.

   Dr. Hurley has received a Ph.D. in public administration from Western Michigan University, a master’s degree in career and technical education from Ferris State University, a bachelor’s degree in public relations from Grand Valley State University, and an associate’s degree in liberal arts from Grand Rapids Community College.  He has served as an adjunct professor for graduate- and undergraduate level programs at three of his alma maters, as well as George Mason University (VA) and George Washington University (D.C.) teaching in the fields of communications, educational leadership, higher education finance and public policy.
   Colby Spencer Cesaro serves as the Vice President at the Michigan Independent Colleges and Universities association (MICU). In her role, she focuses her time analyzing data on the contributions of higher education institutions, their students, and graduates to the economy and enhancing awareness of the importance of higher education.  Prior to coming to MICU, Colby worked as the Senior Director for Research & Strategy at the Workforce Intelligence Network for Southeast Michigan (WIN) and with the Anderson Economic Group, a boutique economic consulting firm with offices in East Lansing, MI and Chicago, IL.  Ms. Cesaro is also co-chair of the Arts Alliance board, working collaboratively with the organization on grant-writing, membership development, and communications.  In her spare time, Ms. Cesaro produces shows and performs with Ann Arbor Musical Theatre Works, a regional musical theatre company with a mission focused on raising awareness and funds for social and medical issues facing the community.  She also performs with local choirs and dance companies, when possible.  

   Ms. Cesaro holds a Bachelor of Science in elementary and special education from New York University and Master of Public Administration in urban/social policy and econometric/quantitative analysis from the School of International and Public Affairs at Columbia University in New York City.  Ms. Cesaro held a fellowship at Columbia University as a teaching assistant for quantitative analysis and operations management graduate courses.  She has also taught in the District of Columbia Public Schools.   
_1363592296.bin

